Rosemary Ground SS 1kg

Product ID:
ROSE503S-1

Product Name:

Rosemary Ground SS 1kg

Country of Origin:
Processed in Australia from imported ingredient, ¢

Description:

Rosemary Ground are good quality, rubbed ground and dried
rosemary leaves. It is green to brown-green in colour with a pungent
bitter flavour.

Intended Use:

Food Ingredient. Uses can include for sauces, pasta, vegetable &
meat

Ingredient Listing:

Rosemary Ground

Pack Size: 1kg
Net Weight: 1
Per Pallet: 480

Nutritional Information: Amount per 100g

Energy Kj

Protein

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Total Carbohydrate

Sugar
Dietry Fibre
Sodium

1,387
4.88g
15.22g
7.371g
64.06g
21.46g
42.69
50mg

913261881039849
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